WL20LED
20 Watt LED 27 Watt LED
LED
Atlas
LED
Atlas
Wall Light
 ADD SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
 PC 120V Photocontrol
OPTIONS GLARE FREE:  More usable light output is produced while
eliminating glare and o�ensive light.
FAMILIAR DESIGN:  Combines familiar design with high
performance LED technology allowing for easy conversion.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS CCT
 WL20LED 20W LED Wall Light 20 120-277 4500K
 WL20LEDPC 20W LED Wall Light with Photocontrol 20 120-277 4500K
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Height:  10.95"
Overall Width:  6.83"
Depth:  5.24"
Weight:  6 lbs.
10.95"
10.2"10.03"
5.33"
6.83" 5.24"
4.85"5.24"
WALL LIGHTS
88% ANNUAL SAVINGS Less Than 3 Year Payback
TOTAL YEARLY COST INC. MAINT. $77 $9
TOTAL YEARLY SAVINGS – $68
DOLLAR RETURN IN 3 YEARS – $204
129 INPUT WATTS 20 INPUT WATTS
 100W METAL HALIDE ATLAS 20W LEDLED COMPARISON CHART
Based on 12 hours per day  |  $0.10/kWh
TRADITIONAL HID REPLACEMENT
Wall Light
PHOTOMETRICS
8'
15'
10'
5'
0'
0' 5'5' 10'10' 15'15'
1
2
4
7
WLSG27LED
 ADD SUFFIX # DESCRIPTION
 PC 120V Photocontrol
 PM 208-277V Photocontrol
OPTIONSGLARE FREE:  More usable light output is produced while
eliminating glare and o�ensive light.
FAMILIAR DESIGN:  Combines familiar design with high
performance LED technology allowing for easy conversion.
 CATALOG # DESCRIPTION WATTS VOLTS CCT
 WLSG27LED 27W LED Wall Light 27 120-277 4500K
ORDERING INFORMATION
TRADITIONAL HID REPLACEMENT
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Height:  8.5"
Overall Width:  8.75"
Depth:  9.05"
Weight:  6.6 lbs.
knock out
knock
out on
both
sides
PHOTOMETRICS
10'
15'
10'
5'
0'
0' 5'5' 10'10' 15'15'
1
2.5
5
8
LUMENS:  3,017
WATTS:  27
LUMENS PER WATT:  113
CRI:  83 DIMMING:  10-100%
200,000+
HOURSLUMENS:  1,686
WATTS:  20
LUMENS PER WATT:  84
CRI:  83 DIMMING:  10-100%
200,000+
HOURS
85% ANNUAL SAVINGS Less Than 3 Year Payback
WALL LIGHTS
Based on 12 hours per day  |  $0.10/kWh
Utility Rates & Rebates Vary by Location
TOTAL YEARLY COST INC. MAINT. $77 $12
TOTAL YEARLY SAVINGS – $65
POTENTIAL ONE TIME REBATE $0 $50
TOTAL FIRST YEAR SAVINGS – $115
DOLLAR RETURN IN 3 YEARS – $245
129 INPUT WATTS 27 INPUT WATTS
 100W METAL HALIDE ATLAS 27W LEDLED COMPARISON CHART
40